
Baptism Preparation and Celebration 2020-2021 

 

 

 

Baptism Preparation Session #1                                   Rite of Enrollment  Baptism Preparation Session #2 Baptisms_________________ 

 Monday, February 3, 2020                   Sat Feb 29/Sun Mar 1, 2020  Tuesday, March 31, 2020  Sat/Sun April 18-19, 2020 

Monday, May 11, 2020    Sat/Sun June 6-7, 2020   Monday, June 15, 2020   Sat/Sun June 27-28, 2020 

Monday, September 14, 2020   Sat/Sun Sept. 26-27, 2020  Monday, October 5, 2020             Sat/Sun Oct 17-18, 2020 

Monday, November 9, 2020   Sat/Sun Nov 14-15, 2020 Monday, December 7, 2020  Sat/Sun Jan. 9-10, 2021 

 

7pm, Meeting Room, Parish Center  All Masses    7pm Church    All Masses 


